Bus

Bus 130 MRV Early Shuttle Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Lincoln Peak — Mt Ellen Lincoln Peak — Mt Ellen
5 stops Monday 07:25
Open route schedule
Tuesday 07:25
Lincoln Peak
Wednesday 07:25
Sugartree Inn
Thursday 07:25
German Flats Rd. at Sugarbush Inn
Friday 07:25
Opposite Horseshoe Rd.
Mt Ellen Saturday 07:25
Sunday 07:25
Route info

Direction: Lincoln Peak
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 10 min

%
T4

O "
*mu

DaratHill
S30m

Wi,

130 — MRV Early Shuttle BusMap


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-130-1839932228-4251486277
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-130-1839932228-4251486277
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-130-1839932228-4251486277

Direction
Mt Ellen — Lincoln Peak

3 stops

Open route schedule

Mt Ellen

German Flats Rd. at Opposite Sugarbush Inn

Lincoln Peak

Route schedule
Mt Ellen — Lincoln Peak

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Mt Ellen
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 0 hour 15 min

07:35

07:35


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-130-1839932228-4251486277

Direction
Sharc — Lincoln Peak

4 stops

Open route schedule

Sharc

Sugarbush Inn

Sugartree Inn

Lincoln Peak

Route schedule
Sharc — Lincoln Peak

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Sharc
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 10 min

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

06:20-07:15

06:20-07:15


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-130-1839932228-4251486277

Direction
Mt Ellen — Lincoln Peak

6 stops

Open route schedule

Mt Ellen

Swanson Inn

Yestermorrow (inbound)

Sugarbush Inn

Sugartree Inn

Lincoln Peak

Route schedule
Mt Ellen — Lincoln Peak

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Mt Ellen
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min

06:30-07:00

06:30-07:00

06:30-07:00

06:30-07:00

06:30-07:00

06:30-07:00

06:30-07:00


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-130-1839932228-4251486277

Direction Route schedule

Sharc — Mt Ellen Sharc — Mt Ellen
5 stops Monday 06:15
Open route schedule
Tuesday 06:15
Sharc
Wednesday 06:15
Sugartree Inn
Thursday 06:15
German Flats Rd. at Sugarbush Inn
Friday 06:15
Opposite Horseshoe Rd.
Mt Ellen Saturday 06:15
Sunday 06:15
Route info

Direction: Sharc
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 15 min

130 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Lincoln

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-130-1839932228-4251486277

